505945487 03/03/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5992207

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN HUAWEI TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.	12/28/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUAWEI DEVICE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	BUILDING 2, ZONE B, HUAWEI INDUSTRIAL BASE	
Internal Address:	BANTIAN, LONGGANG DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518129	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12815052

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (469)277-5901

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 86-755-28785411 Email: uspatent@huawei.com

Correspondent Name: HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.

Address Line 1: BUILDING G1-2, HUAWEI INDUSTRIAL BASE,

Address Line 2: BANTIAN, LONGGANG DISTRICT

Address Line 4: SHENZHEN, CHINA 518129

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0714662US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHUANG LIU
SIGNATURE:	/Shuang Liu/
DATE SIGNED:	03/03/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=change of name#page1.tif source=change of name#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 052072 FRAME: 0205

505945487

Notification of Change of Company Name

(2009) No. 2481974

Huawei Device Co., Ltd.,

This is to confirm your application of change (of company name) has been approved on Dec. 28, 2009.

The approved change is detailed as below:

Company name before the change: Shenzhen Huawei Communication Technologies

Co., Ltd. / Shenzhen Huawei Telecommunication Technologies Co., Ltd.

Company name after the change: Huawei Device Co., Ltd.

Shenzhen Administration of Market Supervision

December 28, 2009

PATENT REEL: 023961 FRAME: 0878

PATENT

REEL: 052072 FRAME: 0206

交更通知书

[2009] \$\tilde{\pi}\til

华为终端有限公司:

我局已于二〇〇九年十二月廿八日对你企业申请的(企业名称) 茨更于 以核准, 具体核准事项如下:

变更前企业名称: 深圳华为通信技术有限公司

变更后企业名称: 华为终端有限公司



RECORDED: 02/19/2010

RECORDED: 03/03/2020

PATENT REEL: 023961 FRAME: 0879 PATENT

REEL: 052072 FRAME: 0207